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Owner

GRUBBS CONSULTING, LLC, T. MASSEY
WESTGATE GARDENS HOA

YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT, DR JASON SIMEROTH

ABRAHAM VARUGHESE & GRACIE VARUGHESE LIV TRUST DTD 05/17/2000

ALVAR OKC, LLC

ASHLEY R FIELDS

AUSTIN L GARNER & CARRIE M GARNER

BROCK MINER & JENNIFER MINER

BROOKE A COURTNEY

CALEB PINGELTON

CHRISTOPHER M CAGLE

CODY W JEFFCOAT & LAURYN R DYE

CRAIG LOENARD PROSSER & KIMBERLY RACHELE PROSSER

D.L. MCFARLAND & PAULINE MCFARLAND REV LIV TRUST DTD 11/12/2015
DANIEL L. WOOD AND CHISTI G. WOOD, TRUSTEES, WOOD FAMILY REV TRUST DTD

05/24/2022

DAVID ARNOLD DIVINE & IVY LEE DIVINE
DAVID J PARISEAU

DIEGO A CERON & EVA YULIANA CERON
DIEGO CERON

DON W PERDEW & LISA S PERDEW
DONNE MCKINLEY

DOUGLAS S HINKLE & JANICE M HINKLE

ERIN T WALLENTINE AND FEDERICO EDMUNDO ROSALES-HERNANDEZ

ETHAN LOUGH & AMBER LOUGH

FAIR PATH HOMES LLC ETAL

FULL GOSPEL OF CHRIST MINISTRIES INC
GABRIEL BACH KARSTROM & BEVERLY CERON
GARY OWENS DEVELOPMENT INC
GERALDINE WEBER

HOLLY MAHONEY

IRA CARL LAMPLEY JR

ISAAC A GEORGE & SONIA T GEORGE
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Mailing Address
1800 S SARA RD
12309 SW 5TH ST
600 MAPLE ST
12604 NW 7TH CT
103 FOULK RD STE 900
621 SHAMROCK CIR
12828 NW 6TH ST
PO BOX 850870
12833 NW 5TH ST
12809 NW 6TH ST
12608 NW 7TH CT
12616 NW 6TH ST
12712 NW 6TH ST
12613 NW 7TH CT
12721 NW 6TH ST

12604 NW 7TH ST
12801 NW 6TH ST
620 IRISH LN

620 IRISH LANE

617 SHAMROCK CIR
625 IRISH LN

12812 NW 6TH ST
12612 NW 7TH CT
616 SHAMROCK CIR

13230 PAWNEE DR STE 300

817 N CEMETERY RD
12701 NW 6TH ST
PO BOX 283

12605 NW 6TH ST
12716 NW 6TH ST
12613 NW 6TH ST
12821 NW 6TH ST

City
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
WILMINGTON, DE
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
MUSTANG, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

Zipcode
73099
73099
73099
73099
19803
73099
73099
73085
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099

73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73114
73099
73099
73064
73099
73099
73099
73099
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PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035

JACOB PAUL JOHNSTON & KEVIN S JOHNSTON & LINDA L JOHNSTON

JASON M ROBERSON & AMBER ROSE ROBERSON

JAY B LONGACRE

JDP LLC - 12601 NW 6TH ST SERIES

JEFFREY DAVID ALLEN & JENNY MARIE ALLEN
JENNIFER LEGRANDE

JEREMEY D ANDARAKES & RISHELLE ANN ANDARAKES
JEREMY W DRIGGERS & VANESSA D DRIGGERS

JERRY MORRIS COFFEY LIV TRUST DTD 12/01/2005
JESSICA D ROTHER

JOHN EDWARD BINGHAM & MARY KATHERINE BINGHAM
JOHN GARDNER

JOHN ROBERT KOUBA

JOHNNIE D MOSS & LAMIA MOSS

JORDAN PENNER & LILIANA PENNER

JOSHUA HORSFALL & AFONYA HORSFALL

JULIE C MCNEIL

JUSTIN D HENDRICKSON & STACEY A HENDRICKSON
JUSTIN LINGO & ASHLEY LINGO

KALIDY BUILDERS LLC

KBW INVESTMENTS LLC

KENYON WOODS AND BRANDI WOODS

KEVIN WELCH & KRISTY WELCH

KYLE B LANG

LARRY DALE WILMOTH & JANET E WILMOTH

LARRY R. & SHIRLEY K. KLEIN LIV TRUST DTD 12/20/2001
LESTER AND JOAN HATSUYU UYEMATSU LEE REV 2014 TRUST
LLOYD T SMITH & YANIRA L SMITH

MAGIJOE LLC

MARGARET A WEST

MATTHEW DAVID JONES & LAUREN MACKENZIE JONES
MICHAEL A HORN

MICHAEL A JEFFERIS

NATHAN ARSENAULT

Page 2 of 3

12721 NW 5TH ST
12613 NW 7TH ST
12616 NW 7TH CT
12601 NW 6TH ST
12820 NW 6TH ST
609 IRISH LN

12825 NW 5TH ST
12713 NW 6TH ST
12804 NW 6TH ST
12612 NW 7TH ST
12805 NW 5TH ST
613 IRISH LN

700 N CEMETERY RD

12817 NW 5TH ST
12829 NW 5TH ST
12617 NW 6TH ST
12708 NW 6TH ST
12608 NW 6TH ST
12717 NW 5TH ST
PO BOX 226

2422 NW 178TH ST
2422 NW 178TH ST
12833 NW 6TH ST
12801 NW 5TH ST
12825 NW 6TH ST
12617 NW 7TH CT
902 ARUBA LN
12609 NW 6TH ST
PO BOX 722278
12837 NW 6TH ST
12616 NW 7TH ST
12605 NW 7TH CT
12717 NW 6TH ST
12817 NW 6TH ST

YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
EDMOND, OK
EDMOND, OK
EDMOND, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
FOSTER CITY, CA
YUKON, OK
NORMAN, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73083
73012
73012
73099
73099
73099
73099
94404
73099
73070
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099



PUD-2035
PUD-2035

PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035
PUD-2035

NORMAN J CANNON & STACEY L CANNON

OFER HETSRONI AND SUSAN LEVEY HETSRONI TRUSTEES, HETSRONI FAMILY TRUST

DTD 06/01/2023

OK YUKON APARTMENTS LLC

PASSION CHURCH YUKON INC

PATRICK BALL & CANDACE BALL

PATRICK MINER & LINDA MINER

PERRY M JONES JR & BETH A JONES

PHILLIP HEFTY & SUE ANN HEFTY & MELAN CHILDERS
RANDALL B SMITH

REBECCA ANN WORKMAN TRUST

RHONDA L PARISEAU

RM1 SFR PROPCO B, L.P.

ROBERT D BEBRIN & DENISE L BEBRIN REV TRUST DTD 06/01/2016
ROMEO DANAIS

SHERRY FREELAND

SHIRE LEA VILLAGE HOA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STEPHANIE N NORWOOD

STEVEN D. GRISHAM & DIANE K. GRISHAM REV TRUST DTD 04/27/2015
TERESA G TUCK & HERSHEL W TUCK

TIMOTHY P ISRAEL & JAN E ISRAEL

TRACY ALAN PECK

TRAVIS ROBERTS & KRISTEN ROBERTS

TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH

TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH OF YUKON

TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH OF YUKON OK

TYLER J CMELIK & KRISTI D MATHENA

WALLY AND PAM GILBREATH FAMILY TRUST DTD 08/27/2019
WEDMAN FAMILY LAND LLC C/O LAURENCE D WEDMAN
WGH OKLAHOMA LLC

ZACHARY RYAN PAGE & BRIAHNA PAGE
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12608 NW 7TH ST
1749 S SHERBOURNE DR

9757 NE JUANITA DR STE 160

PO BOX 851155

3100 SADDLEBROOK CIR
625 SHAMROCK CIR
12809 NW 5TH ST
12824 NW 6TH ST
12713 NW 5TH ST
12700 NW 6TH ST
12808 NW 6TH ST

1850 PARKWAY PL STE 900

12813 NW 6TH ST

3 LEDGE FARM RD
12813 NW 5TH ST
PO BOX 851101

200 NE 21ST ST

200 NE 21ST STREET
12805 NW 6TH ST
12600 NW 7TH ST
12816 NW 6TH ST
12617 NW 7TH ST
12612 NW 6TH ST
12609 NW 7TH ST
PO BOX 850620

PO BOX 850620

620 N CEMETERY RD
12605 NW 7TH ST
12829 NW 6TH ST
721 VILLA AVE

103 FOULK RD STE 900
12600 NW 7TH CT

YUKON, OK
LOS ANGELES, CA

KIRKLAND, WA
YUKON, OK
BLUE RIDGE, TX
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
MARIETTA, GA
YUKON, OK
NOTTINHAM, NH
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
WILMINGTON, DE
YUKON, OK

73099
90035

98034
73085
75424
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
30067
73099
03290
73099
73085
73105
73105
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73085
73085
73099
73099
73099
73099
19803
73099



